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Rang
St.
št.

Ime Klub Kategorija Rk Cas
Kazenske
sekunde

Skupni
cas

Zaostanek

1 40 KANCLER Tine KKSE K1M_MML 1 61.77 2 63.77 0.00

2 37 TOMINEC Domen KKK LJUBLJANA K1M_SML 1 63.95 2 65.95 +2.18

3 42 TESTEN Niko KKSE K1M_SML 2 64.38 2 66.38 +2.61

4 38 JEZ Jakob KKSE K1M_SML 3 64.19 4 68.19 +4.42

5 36 ROZMAN David KKK NIVO CELJE K1M_MML 2 68.62 0 68.62 +4.85

6 39 KARNER Teo KKK NIVO CELJE K1M_SML 4 65.05 4 69.05 +5.28

7 41 CIZMAN Luka KKK TACEN K1M_SML 5 65.01 8 73.01 +9.24

8 28 BREZIGAR Oliver KKSE K1M_SML 6 71.28 4 75.28 +11.51

9 33 TURNSEK Urh KKK NIVO CELJE K1M_MML 3 72.23 4 76.23 +12.46

10 35 JEREB Matej KKK LJUBLJANA K1M_SML 7 71.91 6 77.91 +14.14

11 25 TOMINC Lan KKK NIVO CELJE K1M_MML 4 75.09 4 79.09 +15.32

12 12 OPLOTNIK Luka BDSH K1M_MML 5 79.45 6 85.45 +21.68

13 23 KAVZAR Klemen BDSH K1M_MML 6 81.29 6 87.29 +23.52

14 6 BOZIC Stefan KKSE K1M_MML 7 79.42 8 87.42 +23.65

15 15 PETEK Marko KKK LJUBLJANA K1M_MML 8 72.05 52 124.05 +60.28

SEMIFINALISTS

16 29 JENKO Izak KKK NIVO CELJE K1M_MML 9 74.09 6 80.09 +15.36

17 34 STOLFA Anze KKSE K1M_SML 8 70.33 10 80.33 +15.60

18 26 OSTRBENK Vid KKK CATEZ K1M_MML 10 75.20 6 81.20 +16.47

19 32 COLNAR Brin KKK TACEN K1M_MML 11 77.68 4 81.68 +16.95

20 27 BURGAR Lenart KKK TACEN K1M_MML 12 77.88 4 81.88 +17.15

21 30 ANZLOVAR Blaz KKK LJUBLJANA K1M_SML 9 73.46 10 83.46 +18.73

22 19 PAVSIC Andraz KKSE K1M_MML 13 80.21 4 84.21 +19.48

23 2 VALANT Ulan KKK LJUBLJANA K1M_MML 14 81.75 4 85.75 +21.02

24 20 VISNAR Domen KKK NIVO CELJE K1M_MML 15 79.26 8 87.26 +22.53

25 17 ALIC Maks KK SIMON K1M_MML 16 85.66 2 87.66 +22.93

26 22 SAVLI Erazem KKSE K1M_MML 17 81.94 6 87.94 +23.21

27 13 SEHIC Ami KKK ZAGREB K1M_MML 18 85.37 8 93.37 +28.64

28 3 SUSMEL Jan KKSE K1M_MML 19 83.20 12 95.20 +30.47

29 18 IGNJIC Filip KKK TACEN K1M_MML 20 91.95 4 95.95 +31.22

30 10 BEZELJAK Rok KKSE K1M_MML 21 94.26 2 96.26 +31.53

31 11 MIS Maj KKK TACEN K1M_MML 22 92.75 4 96.75 +32.02

32 14 MILJAVEC Jaka KKK TACEN K1M_MML 23 87.87 10 97.87 +33.14

33 9 GOLOB Benjamin KKK CATEZ K1M_MML 24 91.77 8 99.77 +35.04

34 21 GRADISEK Nejc KK SIMON K1M_MML 25 93.92 6 99.92 +35.19

35 16 VEDENIK Rok KKSE K1M_MML 26 91.94 8 99.94 +35.21

36 4 NOVAK Urban KK SIMON K1M_MML 27 92.35 8 100.35 +35.62

37 7 GRIL Jan KK SIMON K1M_MML 28 93.36 8 101.36 +36.63

38 5 PLANINC Miha BDSH K1M_MML 29 100.82 2 102.82 +38.09

39 1 KOPPANY Racz DDKS K1M_MML 30 89.55 14 103.55 +38.82

40 8 BOLTAR Rok KK SE K1M_MML 31 110.07 6 116.07 +51.34

41 43 MANFREDA VIDRIH Val KKK TACEN K1M_SML 10 67.74 52 119.74 +55.01

24 VRAGOVIC Luka KKK ZAGREB K1M_MML DNS

31 LONCAR Mihael KKK ZAGREB K1M_SML DNS

Glavni sodnik
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Rang
St.
št.

Ime Klub Kategorija Rk Cas
Kazenske
sekunde

Skupni
cas
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1 51 HOCEVAR Eva Alina KK SIMON K1W_MML 1 84.10 0 84.10 0.00

2 50 KAVS Ziva KKSE K1W_MML 2 87.31 4 91.31 +7.21

3 53 VRBNJAK-ERBEZNIK Teja KKK LJUBLJANA K1W_SML 1 85.84 6 91.84 +7.74

4 47 ZANOSKAR Zala KKK NIVO CELJE K1W_MML 3 90.80 2 92.80 +8.70

5 48 VODOPIVEC Neja KKSE K1W_MML 4 87.64 6 93.64 +9.54

6 52 JEKLIN Eva KKSE K1W_MML 5 85.95 8 93.95 +9.85

7 46 GOSENCA Manca KKK LJUBLJANA K1W_MML 6 92.33 4 96.33 +12.23

8 49 HOCEVAR Jana KKK LJUBLJANA K1W_SML 2 90.90 6 96.90 +12.80

SEMIFINALISTS

9 44 BRGLEZ Ziva BDSH K1W_MML 7 99.57 4 103.57 +17.28

10 45 KURINCIC Ziva KKSE K1W_MML 8 99.10 10 109.10 +22.81

Glavni sodnik

____________________
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Kazenske
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1 73 VIDMAR Klemen KKK TACEN C1M_SML 1 68.56 0 68.56 0.00

2 74 JEKLIN Jakob KKSE C1M_SML 2 72.46 4 76.46 +7.90

3 72 KOVACIC Gasper KKSE C1M_SML 3 77.18 2 79.18 +10.62

4 71 TURNSEK Urh KKK NIVO CELJE C1M_MML 1 77.19 2 79.19 +10.63

5 68 TESTEN Niko KKSE C1M_SML 4 78.85 2 80.85 +12.29

6 69 OSTRBENK Vid KKK CATEZ C1M_MML 2 81.35 4 85.35 +16.79

7 56 POLENCIC Nejc KKSE C1M_MML 3 82.89 6 88.89 +20.33

8 58 KRIVIC Gasper KK SIMON C1M_SML 5 85.05 4 89.05 +20.49

9 70 KANCLER Tine KKSE C1M_MML 4 73.84 52 125.84 +57.28

10 64 JUG Aljaz KKSE C1M_MML 5 99.84 56 155.84 +87.28

SEMIFINALISTS

11 61 BERNAT Jaka KKK TACEN C1M_MML 6 86.05 4 90.05 +20.37

12 67 KLJUN Gregor KK SIMON C1M_MML 7 86.88 4 90.88 +21.20

13 55 ISPAN Leon KK KONCAR C1M_MML 8 89.84 2 91.84 +22.16

14 65 JAVORNIK Jus KK SIMON C1M_MML 9 90.16 6 96.16 +26.48

15 62 GRADISEK Nejc KK SIMON C1M_MML 10 97.57 4 101.57 +31.89

16 57 OSTRBENK Maj KKK CATEZ C1M_MML 11 99.90 2 101.90 +32.22

17 54 MIS Maj KKK TACEN C1M_MML 12 98.96 4 102.96 +33.28

18 60 NOVAK Urban KK SIMON C1M_MML 13 99.02 6 105.02 +35.34

19 66 ISPAN Dino KK KONCAR C1M_MML 14 96.34 14 110.34 +40.66

20 59 ZUBCIC Luka KK KONCAR C1M_MML 15 84.45 60 144.45 +74.77

63 ZONJIC Matej KK KONCAR C1M_MML DNS

Glavni sodnik

____________________
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Rang
St.
št.

Ime Klub Kategorija Rk Cas
Kazenske
sekunde

Skupni
cas

Zaostanek

1 76 HOCEVAR Eva Alina KK SIMON C1W_MML 1 94.16 4 98.16 0.00

2 77 HOCEVAR Jana KKK LJUBLJANA C1W_SML 1 97.23 2 99.23 +1.07

3 75 GOSENCA Manca KKK LJUBLJANA C1W_MML 2 106.92 2 108.92 +10.76

Glavni sodnik

____________________
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St.
št.
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Kazenske
sekunde

Skupni
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1 81
JEZ Jakob
KANCLER Tine

KKSE C2M_SML 1 88.25 6 94.25 0.00

2 80
OSTRBENK Maj
OSTRBENK Vid

KKK CATEZ C2M_MML 1 98.12 6 104.12 +9.87

3 78
POLENCIC Nejc
BOZIC Stefan

KKSE C2M_MML 2 96.28 8 104.28 +10.03

4 79
PAVSIC Andraz
JUG Aljaz

KKSE C2M_MML 3 104.41 10 114.41 +20.16

Glavni sodnik

____________________
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Rang
St.
št.

Ime Klub Cas
Kazenske
sekunde

Skupni
cas

Zaostanek

K1-Mlajši mladinci

1 40 KANCLER Tine KKSE 61.77 2 63.77

2 36 ROZMAN David KKK NIVO CELJE 68.62 0 68.62 +4.85

3 33 TURNSEK Urh KKK NIVO CELJE 72.23 4 76.23 +12.46

4 25 TOMINC Lan KKK NIVO CELJE 75.09 4 79.09 +15.32

5 12 OPLOTNIK Luka BDSH 79.45 6 85.45 +21.68

6 23 KAVZAR Klemen BDSH 81.29 6 87.29 +23.52

7 6 BOZIC Stefan KKSE 79.42 8 87.42 +23.65

8 15 PETEK Marko KKK LJUBLJANA 72.05 52 124.05 +60.28

K1-Starejši mladinci

1 37 TOMINEC Domen KKK LJUBLJANA 63.95 2 65.95

2 42 TESTEN Niko KKSE 64.38 2 66.38 +0.43

3 38 JEZ Jakob KKSE 64.19 4 68.19 +2.24

4 39 KARNER Teo KKK NIVO CELJE 65.05 4 69.05 +3.10

5 41 CIZMAN Luka KKK TACEN 65.01 8 73.01 +7.06

6 28 BREZIGAR Oliver KKSE 71.28 4 75.28 +9.33

7 35 JEREB Matej KKK LJUBLJANA 71.91 6 77.91 +11.96

Glavni sodnik

____________________
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Rang
St.
št.

Ime Klub Cas
Kazenske
sekunde

Skupni
cas

Zaostanek

K1-Mlajše mladinke

1 51 HOCEVAR Eva Alina KK SIMON 84.10 0 84.10

2 50 KAVS Ziva KKSE 87.31 4 91.31 +7.21

3 47 ZANOSKAR Zala KKK NIVO CELJE 90.80 2 92.80 +8.70

4 48 VODOPIVEC Neja KKSE 87.64 6 93.64 +9.54

5 52 JEKLIN Eva KKSE 85.95 8 93.95 +9.85

6 46 GOSENCA Manca KKK LJUBLJANA 92.33 4 96.33 +12.23

K1-Starejše mladinke

1 53 VRBNJAK-ERBEZNIK Teja KKK LJUBLJANA 85.84 6 91.84

2 49 HOCEVAR Jana KKK LJUBLJANA 90.90 6 96.90 +5.06

Glavni sodnik

____________________
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Rang
St.
št.

Ime Klub Cas
Kazenske
sekunde

Skupni
cas

Zaostanek

C1-Mlajši mladinci

1 71 TURNSEK Urh KKK NIVO CELJE 77.19 2 79.19

2 69 OSTRBENK Vid KKK CATEZ 81.35 4 85.35 +6.16

3 56 POLENCIC Nejc KKSE 82.89 6 88.89 +9.70

4 70 KANCLER Tine KKSE 73.84 52 125.84 +46.65

5 64 JUG Aljaz KKSE 99.84 56 155.84 +76.65

C1-Starejši mladinci

1 73 VIDMAR Klemen KKK TACEN 68.56 0 68.56

2 74 JEKLIN Jakob KKSE 72.46 4 76.46 +7.90

3 72 KOVACIC Gasper KKSE 77.18 2 79.18 +10.62

4 68 TESTEN Niko KKSE 78.85 2 80.85 +12.29

5 58 KRIVIC Gasper KK SIMON 85.05 4 89.05 +20.49

Glavni sodnik

____________________
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Rang
St.
št.

Ime Klub Cas
Kazenske
sekunde

Skupni
cas

Zaostanek

C1-Mlajše mladinke

1 76 HOCEVAR Eva Alina KK SIMON 94.16 4 98.16

2 75 GOSENCA Manca KKK LJUBLJANA 106.92 2 108.92 +10.76

C1-Starejše mladinke

1 77 HOCEVAR Jana KKK LJUBLJANA 97.23 2 99.23

Glavni sodnik

____________________
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Rang
St.
št.

Ime Klub Cas
Kazenske
sekunde

Skupni
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Zaostanek

C2-Mlajši mladinci

1 80
OSTRBENK Maj
OSTRBENK Vid

KKK CATEZ 98.12 6 104.12

2 78
POLENCIC Nejc
BOZIC Stefan

KKSE 96.28 8 104.28 +0.16

3 79
PAVSIC Andraz
JUG Aljaz

KKSE 104.41 10 114.41 +10.29

C2-Starejši mladinci

1 81
JEZ Jakob
KANCLER Tine

KKSE 88.25 6 94.25

Glavni sodnik

____________________
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Rang
St.
št.

Ime Klub Kategorija Rk Cas
Kazenske
sekunde

Skupni
cas

Zaostanek

K1-Mladinci mostveno

1 11 KKSE 1 42,40,38 KKSE 1 76.26 4 80.26 0.00

 11A TESTEN Niko 11B KANCLER Tine 11C JEZ Jakob

2 10 NIVO 1 33,36,39 KKK NIVO CELJE 2 82.03 0 82.03 +1.77

 10A TURNSEK Urh 10B ROZMAN David 10C KARNER Teo

3 5 LJUBLJANA 15,35,37 KKK LJUBLJANA 3 83.07 6 89.07 +8.81

 5A PETEK Marko 5B JEREB Matej 5C TOMINEC Domen

4 12 TACEN 1 27,32,41 KKK TACEN 4 91.00 6 97.00 +16.74

 12A BURGAR Lenart 12B COLNAR Brin 12C CIZMAN Luka

5 9 KKSE 2 6,28,34 KKSE 5 86.21 14 100.21 +19.95

 9A BOZIC Stefan 9B BREZIGAR Oliver 9C STOLFA Anze

6 7 NIVO 2 20,25,29 KKK NIVO CELJE 6 87.87 16 103.87 +23.61

 7A VISNAR Domen 7B TOMINC Lan 7C JENKO Izak

7 6 KKSE 3 3,19,22 KKSE 7 92.51 14 106.51 +26.25

 6A SUSMEL Jan 6B PAVSIC Andraz 6C SAVLI Erazem

8 2 SIMON 4,17,21 KK SIMON 8 101.12 12 113.12 +32.86

 2A NOVAK Urban 2B ALIC Maks 2C GRADISEK Nejc

9 3 BDSH 5,12,23 BDSH 9 104.79 14 118.79 +38.53

 3A PLANINC Miha 3B OPLOTNIK Luka 3C KAVZAR Klemen

10 8 TACEN 2 11,14,18 KKK TACEN 10 111.79 14 125.79 +45.53

 8A MIS Maj 8B MILJAVEC Jaka 8C IGNJIC Filip

11 4 CATEZ 9,26,57 KKK CATEZ 11 102.45 112 214.45 +134.19

 4A GOLOB Benjamin 4B OSTRBENK Vid 4C OSTRBENK Maj

12 1 KKSE 4 8,10,16 KKSE 12 110.86 114 224.86 +144.60

 1A BOLTAR Rok 1B BEZELJAK Rok 1C VEDENIK Rok

C1-Mladinci mostveno

1 24 KKSE 1 70,72,74 KKSE 1 85.22 8 93.22 0.00

 24A KANCLER Tine 24B KOVACIC Gasper 24C JEKLIN Jakob

2 22 KKSE 2 56,64,68 KKSE 2 95.91 8 103.91 +10.69

 22A POLENCIC Nejc 22B JUG Aljaz 22C TESTEN Niko

3 23 TACEN 54,61,73 KKK TACEN 3 105.59 10 115.59 +22.37

 23A MIS Maj 23B BERNAT Jaka 23C VIDMAR Klemen

4 21 SIMON 58,65,62 KK SIMON 4 111.74 78 189.74 +96.52

 21A KRIVIC Gasper 21B JAVORNIK Jus 21C GRADISEK Nejc

Glavni sodnik

____________________
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